CITIZENS

PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

04-30-2024

PR-M Exclude Wind Coverage
PR-M Wind Coverage

PR-M
PR-W Wind Coverage

PR-W
CR-M Exclude Wind Coverage

CR-M Wind Coverage

CR-M
CR-W Wind Coverage

CR-W
CNR-M Wind Coverage

CNR-M
CNR-W Wind Coverage

CNR-W
Citizens Total

Citizens Property Insurance Corporation

Detail By Product Line
Excludes Takeouts
Report Run Date : 05-09-2024

Reported Period : 04-30-2024

Policies Inforce

Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total

State Total

1) Personal Residential Exposure Includes Coverages A-D, except DP1/MDP1/MD1, Which Excludes Coverages B and D.

2) Commercial Exposure Includes Building, Other Structures and Business Personal Property.

5/9/2024 6:39:58 PM

25975
13,996
39,971
376,375
668,478
1,044,853
1,084,824
61,995
28,125
90,120
90,120
132

Building Count
25975
13,996
39,971

376,375
668,478
1,044,853
1,084,824
61,995
28,125
90,120
90,120
444

272

716

Risk Count
25,975
13,996
39,971

376,375
668,478
1,044,853
1,084,824
61,995
28,125
90,120
90,120

Current Month-End

Premium With Surcharge
$39,107,212
$11,091,192
$50,198,404
$1,346,572,108
$1,489,982,841
$2,836,554,949
$2,886,753,353
$239,968,046
$71,802,243
$311,860,289
$311,860,289
$3,597,201
$2,709,732
$6,306,933
$145,469,325
$135,327,995
$280,797,320
$287,104,253
$407,674,572
$155,841,119
$563,515,691
$563,515,691
$12,912,586.
$16,169,726.
$29,082,312
$29,082,312
$43,101,923
$17,685,806.
$60,787,729
$60,787,729
$4,139,103,627

Total Exposure
$6,078,663,136
$4,047,158,506

$10,125,821,642
$111,110,149,111
$250,954,353,084
$362,064,502,195
$372,190,323,837
$30,431,808,933
$13,041,952,257
$43,473,761,190
$43,473,761,190
$1,283,358,200
$1,121,057,400
$2,404,415,600
$20,154,128,866
$20,222,336,378
$40,376,465,244
$42,780,880,844
$38,315,917,333
$20,145,558,265
$58,461,475,598
$58,461,475,598
$1,010,178,655
$2,014,221,294
$3,024,399,949
$3,024,399,949
$2,257,672,088
$1,390,485,923
$3,648,158,011
$3,648,158,011
$523,578,999,429

Policies Inforce

478

463

941

5,126

13,690

18,816

19,757

151

19,881

Building Count
478

Change From Prior Month

Risk Count
478

Premium With Surcharge

$682,172
$266,078
$948,250
$29,789,508
$47,456,139
$77,245,647
$78,193,897
$2,830,741
$982,806
$3,813,547
$3,813,547
($173,783)
$57,107
($116,676)
(83,865,762)
(83,395,027)
(§7,260,789)
(§7,377,465)
$264,924
(81,744,520)
($1,479,596)
($1,479,596)
$375,829
$714,320
$1,090,149
$1,090,149
$232,382
$381,846
$614,228
$614,228
$74,854,760

Total Exposure
$96,141,910
$109,566,877
$205,708,787
$1,262,542,926.
$4,983,409,404.
$6,245,952,330
$6,451,661,117
($43,833,812)
(89,342,854)
($53,176,666)
($53,176,666)
($56,409,800)
$4,385,400
($52,024,400)
($297,629,100)
(8500,812,864)
(§798,441,964)
($850,466,364)
(§912,588,665)
($183,277,762)
($1,095,866,427)
($1,095,866,427)
$17,074,300
$99,597,100
$116,671,400
$116,671,400
$5,291,806
$9,603,396
$14,895,202
$14,895,202
$4,583,718,262



